By Pass Overhead Switches CF-B
38kV
By Delmar
Catalog # CF-B38400630200
The single phase Bypass switch model CF-B is designed to
energize or de-energize reclosers and regulators in distribution
systems without interruption of energy supply. Manufactured
and tested in accordance to ABNT / ANSI / IEC standards
Features
Hot dip galvanized steel base
Porcelain support insulators
High conductivity copper blade
Self wiping, high pressure contacts with stainless steel spring
Protective latch against unwanted opening
Copper terminals with NEMA standard hole
General
Catalog Number CF-B38400630200
Electrical Ratings
BIL 200 kV
Creep and Leakage Distance 700 mm
Current Rating 400/630 A
Short Circuit Rating 65 kA
Voltage - Maximum 38 kV
Withstand Current - Short Time
(1 sec)
25 kA
Withstand Voltage - Lightning
Impulse (Phase to Ground)
70 kV
Withstand Voltage - Lightning
Impulse (Terminal to Terminal)
77 kV
Product Assets
Catalogs - Seccionadora By Pass CF-B 15kV a 38kV
Catalogs - Hookstick Operated Switches
Literature - HPS/CHANCE® TYPE BP3 SWITCH
Specifications - CF-B38400630200
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
DEL-CFB38400630200-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2025